FAAG6.J Standards, Fees, and Amounts : 03 Federal Poverty Level / Income Standards : B NA Income
Standards : .05 200% of Federal Poverty Level (Compromise Overpayment)

.05 200% of Federal Poverty Level (Compromise Overpayment)

Effective October 01, 2020

NA Budgetary Maximum Gross
Unit Size

Monthly Income
$2128
$2874
$3620
$4368
$5114
$5860
$6608
$7354

Each Additional Participant, add $748
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