.05 200% of Federal Poverty Level (Compromise Overpayment)

Effective October 01, 2020

NA Budgetary	Maximum Gross
<u>Unit Size</u>	Monthly Income
1	\$2128
2	\$2874
3	\$3620
4	\$4368
5	\$5114
6	\$5860
7	\$6608
8	\$7354

Each Additional Participant, add \$748